Swimmer’s Name

VILLAGE OF VERSAILLES
PRIVATE SWIMMING LESSONS

Age

Parent’s Name

Phone Number

Check Applicable Line

For Office Use:
Paid

Guard(s) Giving the Lessons

Date of Lesson

Two (2) 45-minute private lessons for pass holders
Two (2) 45-minute private lessons for non-pass holders

Four (4) 45-minute private lessons for pass holders
Four (4) 45-minute private lessons for non-pass holders

Six (6) 45-minute private lessons for pass holders
Six (6) 45-minute private lessons for non-pass holders

Eight (8) 45-minute private lessons for pass holders
Eight (8) 45-minute private lessons for non-pass holders

Date Amount

$35.00
$50.00

$70.00
$100.00

$105.00
$150.00

$140.00
$200.00

Time

Date of Lesson

Time

Date of Lesson

Time

Date of Lesson

Time

Date of Lesson

Time

Date of Lesson

Time

Date of Lesson

Time

Date of Lesson

Time




