## VILLAGE OF VERSAILLES PRIVATE SWIMMING LESSONS

Swimmer's Name	mmer's Name Age			
Parent's Name	ent's Name Phone Number			
Check Applicable Line				
<u></u>	Two (2) 45-minute private	lessons for pass holders	=	\$35.00
	Two (2) 45-minute private	lessons for non-pass holders	=	\$50.00
	Four (4) 45-minute private lessons for pass holders Four (4) 45-minute private lessons for non-pass holders Six (6) 45-minute private lessons for pass holders		=	\$70.00
			=	\$100.00
			=	\$105.00
	Six (6) 45-minute private lessons for non-pass holders		=	\$150.00
	Eight (8) 45-minute private lessons for pass holders		=	\$140.00
	Eight (8) 45-minute private lessons for non-pass holders		=	\$200.00
For Office Use:				
Paid	Date	Amount		
Guard(s) Giving the Le	essons			
Date of Lesson		Time		
		Time		
		Time		
Date of Lesson		Time		
Date of Lesson	·	Time		
Date of Lesson		Time		
Date of Lesson		Time		
Date of Lesson		Time		